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2019 / 2020 Christmas & New Year 
Hours of Operation

Over the Christmas and New Year holiday period, 
Aquaspec will operate reduced dispatch hours. 

Have a great Christmas!

Monday 23rd December 8.00am-5.00pm 
Tuesday 24th December 8.00am-5.00pm
Wednesday 25th December CLOSED
Thursday 26th December CLOSED
Friday 27th December 8.00am-5.00pm

Monday 30th December 8.00am-5.00pm
Tuesday 31st December 8.00am-5.00pm
Wednesday 1st January CLOSED
Thursday 2nd January CLOSED
Friday 3rd January 8.00am-5.00pm

Monday 23rd December 8.00am-4.30pm 
Tuesday 24th December 8.00am-3.00pm
Wednesday 25th December CLOSED
Thursday 26th December CLOSED
Friday 27th December CLOSED

Monday 30th December 8.00am-4.30pm
Tuesday 31st December 8.00am-3.00pm
Wednesday 1st January CLOSED
Thursday 2nd January CLOSED
Friday 3rd January CLOSED

Customer Service Dates/Hours:

Distribution Centre Dates/Hours:

Please note that our transport providers operate on reduced staff and hours over 
the Christmas/New Year period, so this may result in extra delays in receiving your 
orders. 


